
Turtypnr Lon/Lat

aktuel akkum. aktuel akkum.

Kplnr: '211   Periodekode: Sommer 2015

Retning:  1   Turtypenr: '1-2

Turnumre:  

1-2 1525303 Union hotell 0 0 0 0 7.21056 / 62.0964

1-2 1525856 Union Hotell, Geiranger 0 0 8 8 7.21042 / 62.0964

1-2 1525857 Geiranger, ved kyrkja 0 0 293 301 7.20757 / 62.0986

1-2 1525856 Grande 4 4 2627 2928 7.1855 / 62.1162

1-2 1525856 Møll 3 7 1791 4719 7.18101 / 62.1198

1-2 1525856 Møllsæter 4 11 2703 7422 7.17664 / 62.1244

1-2 1525856 Ørnesvingen 1 12 560 7982 7.16731 / 62.1262

1-2 1525293 Korsmyra 3 15 1771 9753 7.1851 / 62.1358

1-2 1524298 Indre Eide kryss gamlevegen 9 24 5285 15038 7.16558 / 62.1801

1-2 1524855 Indre Eide 1 25 691 15729 7.16334 / 62.1862

1-2 1524293 Indre Eide gamlevegen 1 26 525 16254 7.16083 / 62.1818

1-2 1524855 Eide ved bedehuset 2 28 1711 17965 7.15546 / 62.1952

1-2 1524295 Løvoll 3 31 1942 19907 7.16007 / 62.2123

1-2 1524295 Kleiva 2 33 1251 21158 7.15641 / 62.2233

1-2 1524852 Løvoll 2 35 1285 22443 7.15996 / 62.2123

1-2 1524298 Eide ved bedehuset 4 39 1945 24388 7.15528 / 62.1952

1-2 1524854 Eide ved kryss til Kleiva 0 39 246 24634 7.15348 / 62.1937

1-2 1524851 Eide 1 40 454 25088 7.14488 / 62.1944

1-2 1524851 Skuset 2 42 1475 26563 7.13946 / 62.2058

1-2 1524854 Skuset, ved Berge 1 43 653 27216 7.1422 / 62.2115

1-2 1524298 Juva kryss nyevegen 2 45 1040 28256 7.14177 / 62.2204

1-2 1524851 Juva kryss gamleveg 1 46 1054 29310 7.14159 / 62.2273

1-2 1524298 Hjellane Veiberg 4 50 1972 31282 7.15219 / 62.2385

1-2 1524298 Hjellane 0 50 509 31791 7.15597 / 62.2426

1-2 1524854 Hjellane Øyane 1 51 323 32114 7.15678 / 62.2454

1-2 1524851 Hjellane Heggheim 0 51 330 32444 7.15688 / 62.2484

1-2 1524298 Eidsdal Granlund 1 52 387 32831 7.16002 / 62.2515

1-2 1524854 Eidsdal ved Eidsdal skule 1 53 532 33363 7.16398 / 62.2558

1-2 1524850 Eidsdal 2 55 902 34265 7.17201 / 62.2626

Kplnr: '211   Periodekode: Sommer 2015

Retning:  1   Turtypenr: '1-4

Turnumre:  

1-4 1525303 Union hotell 0 0 0 0 7.21056 / 62.0964

1-4 1525856 Union Hotell, Geiranger 0 0 8 8 7.21042 / 62.0964

Destnr. Tid (min) Avstand (meter)Strækning



Turtypnr Lon/Lat

aktuel akkum. aktuel akkum.

Destnr. Tid (min) Avstand (meter)Strækning

1-4 1525857 Geiranger, ved kyrkja 0 0 293 301 7.20757 / 62.0986

1-4 1525856 Grande 6 6 2627 2928 7.1855 / 62.1162

1-4 1525856 Møll 3 9 1791 4719 7.18101 / 62.1198

1-4 1525856 Møllsæter 6 15 2703 7422 7.17664 / 62.1244

1-4 1525856 Ørnesvingen 1 16 560 7982 7.16731 / 62.1262

1-4 1525293 Korsmyra 4 20 1771 9753 7.1851 / 62.1358

1-4 1524854 Eide ved kryss til Kleiva 14 34 6998 16751 7.15348 / 62.1937

1-4 1524851 Eide 1 35 454 17205 7.14488 / 62.1944

1-4 1524851 Skuset 3 38 1475 18680 7.13946 / 62.2058

1-4 1524854 Skuset, ved Berge 2 40 653 19333 7.1422 / 62.2115

1-4 1524298 Juva kryss nyevegen 2 42 1040 20373 7.14177 / 62.2204

1-4 1524851 Juva kryss gamleveg 2 44 1054 21427 7.14159 / 62.2273

1-4 1524298 Hjellane Veiberg 4 48 1972 23399 7.15219 / 62.2385

1-4 1524298 Hjellane 1 49 509 23908 7.15597 / 62.2426

1-4 1524854 Hjellane Øyane 1 50 323 24231 7.15678 / 62.2454

1-4 1524851 Hjellane Heggheim 1 51 330 24561 7.15688 / 62.2484

1-4 1524298 Eidsdal Granlund 0 51 387 24948 7.16002 / 62.2515

1-4 1524850 Eidsdal 4 55 1434 26382 7.17201 / 62.2626

Kplnr: '211   Periodekode: Sommer 2015

Retning:  1   Turtypenr: '1-4

Turnumre:  

1-4 1525303 Union hotell 0 0 0 0 7.21056 / 62.0964

1-4 1525856 Union Hotell, Geiranger 0 0 8 8 7.21042 / 62.0964

1-4 1525857 Geiranger, ved kyrkja 0 0 293 301 7.20757 / 62.0986

1-4 1525856 Grande 4 4 2627 2928 7.1855 / 62.1162

1-4 1525856 Møll 4 8 1791 4719 7.18101 / 62.1198

1-4 1525856 Møllsæter 4 12 2703 7422 7.17664 / 62.1244

1-4 1525856 Ørnesvingen 1 13 560 7982 7.16731 / 62.1262

1-4 1525293 Korsmyra 3 16 1771 9753 7.1851 / 62.1358

1-4 1524854 Eide ved kryss til Kleiva 12 28 6998 16751 7.15348 / 62.1937

1-4 1524851 Eide 1 29 454 17205 7.14488 / 62.1944

1-4 1524851 Skuset 2 31 1475 18680 7.13946 / 62.2058

1-4 1524854 Skuset, ved Berge 1 32 653 19333 7.1422 / 62.2115

1-4 1524298 Juva kryss nyevegen 2 34 1040 20373 7.14177 / 62.2204

1-4 1524851 Juva kryss gamleveg 2 36 1054 21427 7.14159 / 62.2273

1-4 1524298 Hjellane Veiberg 3 39 1972 23399 7.15219 / 62.2385

1-4 1524298 Hjellane 1 40 509 23908 7.15597 / 62.2426



Turtypnr Lon/Lat

aktuel akkum. aktuel akkum.

Destnr. Tid (min) Avstand (meter)Strækning

1-4 1524854 Hjellane Øyane 1 41 323 24231 7.15678 / 62.2454

1-4 1524851 Hjellane Heggheim 0 41 330 24561 7.15688 / 62.2484

1-4 1524298 Eidsdal Granlund 1 42 387 24948 7.16002 / 62.2515

1-4 1524850 Eidsdal 3 45 1434 26382 7.17201 / 62.2626

Kplnr: '211   Periodekode: Sommer 2015

Retning:  1   Turtypenr: '1-6

Turnumre:  

1-6 11218 Langvatnet 0 0 0 0 7.3514 / 62.0177

1-6 11219 Djupvasshytta 20 20 4873 4873 7.27651 / 62.0307

1-6 1525296 Opplenskedal 9 29 9674 14547 7.25034 / 62.0724

1-6 1525856 Ørjasæter 11 40 717 15264 7.24087 / 62.0763

1-6 1525296 Flydalsvegen 1 41 1597 16861 7.22561 / 62.0868

1-6 1525295 Hole Utsikten Hotell 1 42 780 17641 7.2245 / 62.0925

1-6 1525856 Hole 0 42 334 17975 7.22669 / 62.0949

1-6 1525857 Vinje 2 44 1711 19686 7.21814 / 62.0949

1-6 1525303 Union hotell 1 45 515 20201 7.21056 / 62.0964

1-6 1525857 Geiranger, ved kyrkja 0 45 301 20502 7.20757 / 62.0986

1-6 1525294 Geiranger T/R 10 55 842 21344 7.20471 / 62.103

Kplnr: '211   Periodekode: Sommer 2015

Retning:  1   Turtypenr: '1-7

Turnumre:  

1-7 11218 Langvatnet 0 0 0 0 7.3514 / 62.0177

1-7 11219 Djupvasshytta 10 10 4873 4873 7.27651 / 62.0307

1-7 1525294 Dalsnibba T/R 30 40 4786 9659 7.26987 / 62.0487

1-7 1525296 Opplenskedal 35 75 14320 23979 7.25034 / 62.0724

1-7 1525856 Ørjasæter 2 77 717 24696 7.24087 / 62.0763

1-7 1525296 Flydalsvegen 4 81 1597 26293 7.22561 / 62.0868

1-7 1525295 Hole Utsikten Hotell 2 83 780 27073 7.2245 / 62.0925

1-7 1525856 Hole 1 84 334 27407 7.22669 / 62.0949

1-7 1525857 Vinje 4 88 1711 29118 7.21814 / 62.0949

1-7 1525303 Union hotell 2 90 515 29633 7.21056 / 62.0964

1-7 1525857 Geiranger, ved kyrkja 0 90 301 29934 7.20757 / 62.0986

1-7 1525294 Geiranger T/R 5 95 842 30776 7.20471 / 62.103

Kplnr: '211   Periodekode: Sommer 2015

Retning:  1   Turtypenr: '1-8

Turnumre:  

1-8 1525294 Dalsnibba T/R 0 0 0 0 7.26987 / 62.0487



Turtypnr Lon/Lat

aktuel akkum. aktuel akkum.

Destnr. Tid (min) Avstand (meter)Strækning

1-8 1525296 Opplenskedal 35 35 14320 14320 7.25034 / 62.0724

1-8 1525856 Ørjasæter 2 37 717 15037 7.24087 / 62.0763

1-8 1525296 Flydalsvegen 4 41 1597 16634 7.22561 / 62.0868

1-8 1525295 Hole Utsikten Hotell 2 43 780 17414 7.2245 / 62.0925

1-8 1525856 Hole 1 44 334 17748 7.22669 / 62.0949

1-8 1525857 Vinje 4 48 1711 19459 7.21814 / 62.0949

1-8 1525303 Union hotell 2 50 515 19974 7.21056 / 62.0964

1-8 1525857 Geiranger, ved kyrkja 0 50 301 20275 7.20757 / 62.0986

1-8 1525294 Geiranger T/R 5 55 842 21117 7.20471 / 62.103

Kplnr: '211   Periodekode: Sommer 2015

Retning:  2   Turtypenr: '2-1

Turnumre:  

2-1 1524293 Eidsdal 0 0 0 0 7.17183 / 62.2626

2-1 1524854 Eidsdal Granlund 1 1 1512 1512 7.1592 / 62.2508

2-1 1524293 Hjellane Heggheim 1 2 364 1876 7.15639 / 62.2478

2-1 1524298 Hjellane Øyane 0 2 325 2201 7.15624 / 62.245

2-1 1524854 Hjellane 0 2 344 2545 7.1555 / 62.2419

2-1 1524854 Hjellane Veiberg 1 3 497 3042 7.1516 / 62.238

2-1 1524293 Juva kryss gamleveg 2 5 1909 4951 7.14141 / 62.2273

2-1 1524298 Skuset, ved Berge 3 8 2090 7041 7.14207 / 62.2115

2-1 1524293 Skuset 0 8 803 7844 7.13813 / 62.2047

2-1 1524293 Eide 2 10 1251 9095 7.14334 / 62.1944

2-1 1524855 Eide ved bedehuset 1 11 779 9874 7.15546 / 62.1952

2-1 1524295 Løvoll 2 13 1942 11816 7.16007 / 62.2123

2-1 1524295 Kleiva 2 15 1251 13067 7.15641 / 62.2233

2-1 1524852 Løvoll 1 16 1285 14352 7.15996 / 62.2123

2-1 1524298 Eide ved bedehuset 3 19 1945 16297 7.15528 / 62.1952

2-1 1524298 Eide ved kryss til Kleiva 0 19 254 16551 7.15521 / 62.1932

2-1 1524855 Indre Eide kryss gamlevegen 2 21 1607 18158 7.16543 / 62.1801

2-1 1525293 Korsmyra 7 28 5167 23325 7.1851 / 62.1358

2-1 1525294 Ørnesvingen 2 30 1666 24991 7.16715 / 62.1263

2-1 1525293 Møllsæter 1 31 561 25552 7.17663 / 62.1244

2-1 1525294 Møll 3 34 2627 28179 7.18244 / 62.12

2-1 1525293 Grande 3 37 1870 30049 7.18542 / 62.1161

2-1 1525294 Geiranger T/R 3 40 1846 31895 7.20471 / 62.103

2-1 1525858 Geiranger, ved kyrkja 3 43 809 32704 7.20766 / 62.0985

2-1 1525294 Union Hotell, Geiranger 2 45 292 32996 7.21033 / 62.0963



Turtypnr Lon/Lat

aktuel akkum. aktuel akkum.

Destnr. Tid (min) Avstand (meter)Strækning

Kplnr: '211   Periodekode: Sommer 2015

Retning:  2   Turtypenr: '2-2

Turnumre:  

2-2 1524293 Eidsdal 0 0 0 0 7.17183 / 62.2626

2-2 1524854 Eidsdal Granlund 2 2 1512 1512 7.1592 / 62.2508

2-2 1524293 Hjellane Heggheim 0 2 364 1876 7.15639 / 62.2478

2-2 1524298 Hjellane Øyane 0 2 325 2201 7.15624 / 62.245

2-2 1524854 Hjellane 1 3 344 2545 7.1555 / 62.2419

2-2 1524854 Hjellane Veiberg 1 4 497 3042 7.1516 / 62.238

2-2 1524293 Juva kryss gamleveg 2 6 1909 4951 7.14141 / 62.2273

2-2 1524298 Skuset, ved Berge 4 10 2090 7041 7.14207 / 62.2115

2-2 1524293 Skuset 1 11 803 7844 7.13813 / 62.2047

2-2 1524293 Eide 2 13 1251 9095 7.14334 / 62.1944

2-2 1524298 Eide ved kryss til Kleiva 1 14 634 9729 7.15521 / 62.1932

2-2 1524855 Indre Eide kryss gamlevegen 2 16 1607 11336 7.16543 / 62.1801

2-2 1525293 Korsmyra 7 23 5167 16503 7.1851 / 62.1358

2-2 1525294 Ørnesvingen 2 25 1666 18169 7.16715 / 62.1263

2-2 1525293 Møllsæter 1 26 561 18730 7.17663 / 62.1244

2-2 1525294 Møll 3 29 2627 21357 7.18244 / 62.12

2-2 1525293 Grande 3 32 1870 23227 7.18542 / 62.1161

2-2 1525294 Geiranger T/R 3 35 1846 25073 7.20471 / 62.103

2-2 1525858 Geiranger, ved kyrkja 3 38 809 25882 7.20766 / 62.0985

2-2 1525294 Union Hotell, Geiranger 2 40 292 26174 7.21033 / 62.0963

Kplnr: '211   Periodekode: Sommer 2015

Retning:  2   Turtypenr: '2-2

Turnumre:  

2-2 1524293 Eidsdal 0 0 0 0 7.17183 / 62.2626

2-2 1524854 Eidsdal Granlund 2 2 1512 1512 7.1592 / 62.2508

2-2 1524293 Hjellane Heggheim 0 2 364 1876 7.15639 / 62.2478

2-2 1524298 Hjellane Øyane 0 2 325 2201 7.15624 / 62.245

2-2 1524854 Hjellane 1 3 344 2545 7.1555 / 62.2419

2-2 1524854 Hjellane Veiberg 1 4 497 3042 7.1516 / 62.238

2-2 1524293 Juva kryss gamleveg 2 6 1909 4951 7.14141 / 62.2273

2-2 1524298 Skuset, ved Berge 4 10 2090 7041 7.14207 / 62.2115

2-2 1524293 Skuset 1 11 803 7844 7.13813 / 62.2047

2-2 1524293 Eide 2 13 1251 9095 7.14334 / 62.1944

2-2 1524298 Eide ved kryss til Kleiva 1 14 634 9729 7.15521 / 62.1932



Turtypnr Lon/Lat

aktuel akkum. aktuel akkum.

Destnr. Tid (min) Avstand (meter)Strækning

2-2 1524855 Indre Eide kryss gamlevegen 2 16 1607 11336 7.16543 / 62.1801

2-2 1525293 Korsmyra 7 23 5167 16503 7.1851 / 62.1358

2-2 1525294 Ørnesvingen 2 25 1666 18169 7.16715 / 62.1263

2-2 1525293 Møllsæter 1 26 561 18730 7.17663 / 62.1244

2-2 1525294 Møll 3 29 2627 21357 7.18244 / 62.12

2-2 1525293 Grande 3 32 1870 23227 7.18542 / 62.1161

2-2 1525294 Geiranger T/R 3 35 1846 25073 7.20471 / 62.103

2-2 1525858 Geiranger, ved kyrkja 3 38 809 25882 7.20766 / 62.0985

2-2 1525294 Union Hotell, Geiranger 2 40 292 26174 7.21033 / 62.0963

Kplnr: '211   Periodekode: Sommer 2015

Retning:  2   Turtypenr: '2-2

Turnumre:  

2-2 1524293 Eidsdal 0 0 0 0 7.17183 / 62.2626

2-2 1524854 Eidsdal Granlund 2 2 1512 1512 7.1592 / 62.2508

2-2 1524293 Hjellane Heggheim 0 2 364 1876 7.15639 / 62.2478

2-2 1524298 Hjellane Øyane 0 2 325 2201 7.15624 / 62.245

2-2 1524854 Hjellane 1 3 344 2545 7.1555 / 62.2419

2-2 1524854 Hjellane Veiberg 1 4 497 3042 7.1516 / 62.238

2-2 1524293 Juva kryss gamleveg 2 6 1909 4951 7.14141 / 62.2273

2-2 1524298 Skuset, ved Berge 4 10 2090 7041 7.14207 / 62.2115

2-2 1524293 Skuset 1 11 803 7844 7.13813 / 62.2047

2-2 1524293 Eide 2 13 1251 9095 7.14334 / 62.1944

2-2 1524298 Eide ved kryss til Kleiva 1 14 634 9729 7.15521 / 62.1932

2-2 1524855 Indre Eide kryss gamlevegen 2 16 1607 11336 7.16543 / 62.1801

2-2 1525293 Korsmyra 7 23 5167 16503 7.1851 / 62.1358

2-2 1525294 Ørnesvingen 2 25 1666 18169 7.16715 / 62.1263

2-2 1525293 Møllsæter 1 26 561 18730 7.17663 / 62.1244

2-2 1525294 Møll 3 29 2627 21357 7.18244 / 62.12

2-2 1525293 Grande 3 32 1870 23227 7.18542 / 62.1161

2-2 1525294 Geiranger T/R 3 35 1846 25073 7.20471 / 62.103

2-2 1525858 Geiranger, ved kyrkja 3 38 809 25882 7.20766 / 62.0985

2-2 1525294 Union Hotell, Geiranger 2 40 292 26174 7.21033 / 62.0963

Kplnr: '211   Periodekode: Sommer 2015

Retning:  2   Turtypenr: '2-2

Turnumre:  

2-2 1524293 Eidsdal 0 0 0 0 7.17183 / 62.2626

2-2 1524854 Eidsdal Granlund 1 1 1512 1512 7.1592 / 62.2508



Turtypnr Lon/Lat

aktuel akkum. aktuel akkum.

Destnr. Tid (min) Avstand (meter)Strækning

2-2 1524293 Hjellane Heggheim 0 1 364 1876 7.15639 / 62.2478

2-2 1524298 Hjellane Øyane 1 2 325 2201 7.15624 / 62.245

2-2 1524854 Hjellane 0 2 344 2545 7.1555 / 62.2419

2-2 1524854 Hjellane Veiberg 0 2 497 3042 7.1516 / 62.238

2-2 1524293 Juva kryss gamleveg 2 4 1909 4951 7.14141 / 62.2273

2-2 1524298 Skuset, ved Berge 3 7 2090 7041 7.14207 / 62.2115

2-2 1524293 Skuset 1 8 803 7844 7.13813 / 62.2047

2-2 1524293 Eide 1 9 1251 9095 7.14334 / 62.1944

2-2 1524298 Eide ved kryss til Kleiva 1 10 634 9729 7.15521 / 62.1932

2-2 1524855 Indre Eide kryss gamlevegen 1 11 1607 11336 7.16543 / 62.1801

2-2 1525293 Korsmyra 5 16 5167 16503 7.1851 / 62.1358

2-2 1525294 Ørnesvingen 2 18 1666 18169 7.16715 / 62.1263

2-2 1525293 Møllsæter 0 18 561 18730 7.17663 / 62.1244

2-2 1525294 Møll 3 21 2627 21357 7.18244 / 62.12

2-2 1525293 Grande 2 23 1870 23227 7.18542 / 62.1161

2-2 1525294 Geiranger T/R 2 25 1846 25073 7.20471 / 62.103

2-2 1525858 Geiranger, ved kyrkja 3 28 809 25882 7.20766 / 62.0985

2-2 1525294 Union Hotell, Geiranger 2 30 292 26174 7.21033 / 62.0963

Kplnr: '211   Periodekode: Sommer 2015

Retning:  2   Turtypenr: '2-5

Turnumre:  

2-5 1525294 Geiranger T/R 0 0 0 0 7.20471 / 62.103

2-5 1525858 Geiranger, ved kyrkja 858 858 809 809 7.20766 / 62.0985

2-5 1525858 Geiranger, ved kyrkja -855 3 0 809 7.20766 / 62.0985

2-5 1525294 Union Hotell, Geiranger 2 5 292 1101 7.21033 / 62.0963

2-5 1525294 Hole 3 8 2215 3316 7.22646 / 62.095

2-5 1525857 Hole Utsikten Hotell 1 9 353 3669 7.22467 / 62.0926

2-5 1525856 Flydalsdjuvet 0 9 412 4081 7.22315 / 62.0899

2-5 1525857 Flydalsvegen 1 10 367 4448 7.2255 / 62.0868

2-5 1525294 Ørjasæter 3 13 1600 6048 7.24074 / 62.0763

2-5 1525857 Opplenskedal 1 14 711 6759 7.25041 / 62.0724

2-5 1525294 Djupvasshytta T/R 16 30 9676 16435 7.27669 / 62.0306

2-5 11218 Langvatnet 15 45 4878 21313 7.3514 / 62.0177

Kplnr: '211   Periodekode: Sommer 2015

Retning:  2   Turtypenr: '2-6

Turnumre:  

2-6 1525294 Geiranger T/R 0 0 0 0 7.20471 / 62.103



Turtypnr Lon/Lat

aktuel akkum. aktuel akkum.

Destnr. Tid (min) Avstand (meter)Strækning

2-6 1525858 Geiranger, ved kyrkja 678 678 809 809 7.20766 / 62.0985

2-6 1525858 Geiranger, ved kyrkja -675 3 0 809 7.20766 / 62.0985

2-6 1525294 Union Hotell, Geiranger 2 5 292 1101 7.21033 / 62.0963

2-6 1525294 Hole 3 8 2215 3316 7.22646 / 62.095

2-6 1525857 Hole Utsikten Hotell 0 8 353 3669 7.22467 / 62.0926

2-6 1525856 Flydalsdjuvet 1 9 412 4081 7.22315 / 62.0899

2-6 1525857 Flydalsvegen 1 10 367 4448 7.2255 / 62.0868

2-6 1525294 Ørjasæter 2 12 1600 6048 7.24074 / 62.0763

2-6 1525857 Opplenskedal 1 13 711 6759 7.25041 / 62.0724

2-6 1525294 Dalsnibba T/R 22 35 14327 21086 7.26987 / 62.0487



Turtypnr Lon/Lat

aktuel akkum. aktuel akkum.

Destnr. Tid (min) Avstand (meter)Strækning

Kplnr: '237   Periodekode: Sommer 2015

Retning:  1   Turtypenr: '1-1

Turnumre:  

1-1 1529321 Skodjevåg 1 0 0 0 0 6.7182 / 62.4985

1-1 1529921 Skodje 7 Liavegen 1 1 490 490 6.70972 / 62.5005

1-1 1529521 Skodje 5 Gml.skule 2 3 507 997 6.70098 / 62.5026

1-1 1529421 Skodje 6 Sentrum 2 5 320 1317 6.69562 / 62.5041

1-1 1529322 Skodje 1 Rådhus 2 7 513 1830 6.68606 / 62.5052

1-1 1529821 Berg 2 Indre 0 7 552 2382 6.6754 / 62.5058

1-1 1529621 Berg 4 Ytre 1 8 449 2831 6.66694 / 62.5049

1-1 1529821 Grindvik 2 Indre 0 8 424 3255 6.65877 / 62.5047

1-1 1529621 Grindvik 4 Midtre 0 8 244 3499 6.65417 / 62.5044

1-1 1529421 Grindvik 6 1 9 302 3801 6.64842 / 62.5044

1-1 1529321 Straumen 1 1 10 1655 5456 6.62191 / 62.5045

1-1 1529700 Digernesskiftet 3 13 2302 7758 6.60624 / 62.4912

Kplnr: '237   Periodekode: Sommer 2015

Retning:  1   Turtypenr: '1-2

Turnumre:  

1-2 1529821 Furlia 2 0 0 0 0 6.73162 / 62.4983

1-2 1529321 Skodjevåg 1 1 1 731 731 6.7182 / 62.4985

1-2 1529921 Skodje 7 Liavegen 1 2 490 1221 6.70972 / 62.5005

1-2 1529521 Skodje 5 Gml.skule 1 3 507 1728 6.70098 / 62.5026

1-2 1529421 Skodje 6 Sentrum 0 3 320 2048 6.69562 / 62.5041

1-2 1529322 Skodje 1 Rådhus 2 5 513 2561 6.68606 / 62.5052

1-2 1529821 Berg 2 Indre 0 5 552 3113 6.6754 / 62.5058

1-2 1529621 Berg 4 Ytre 1 6 449 3562 6.66694 / 62.5049

1-2 1529821 Grindvik 2 Indre 1 7 424 3986 6.65877 / 62.5047

1-2 1529621 Grindvik 4 Midtre 0 7 244 4230 6.65417 / 62.5044

1-2 1529421 Grindvik 6 1 8 302 4532 6.64842 / 62.5044

1-2 5204 Straumen 1 3 11 1711 6243 6.62197 / 62.5045

1-2 1529700 Digernesskiftet 4 15 2407 8650 6.60624 / 62.4912

Kplnr: '237   Periodekode: Sommer 2015

Retning:  1   Turtypenr: '1-2

Turnumre:  

1-2 1529821 Furlia 2 0 0 0 0 6.73162 / 62.4983

1-2 1529321 Skodjevåg 1 2 2 731 731 6.7182 / 62.4985

1-2 1529921 Skodje 7 Liavegen 0 2 490 1221 6.70972 / 62.5005



Turtypnr Lon/Lat

aktuel akkum. aktuel akkum.

Destnr. Tid (min) Avstand (meter)Strækning

1-2 1529521 Skodje 5 Gml.skule 1 3 507 1728 6.70098 / 62.5026

1-2 1529421 Skodje 6 Sentrum 1 4 320 2048 6.69562 / 62.5041

1-2 1529322 Skodje 1 Rådhus 1 5 513 2561 6.68606 / 62.5052

1-2 1529821 Berg 2 Indre 0 5 552 3113 6.6754 / 62.5058

1-2 1529621 Berg 4 Ytre 1 6 449 3562 6.66694 / 62.5049

1-2 1529821 Grindvik 2 Indre 1 7 424 3986 6.65877 / 62.5047

1-2 1529621 Grindvik 4 Midtre 0 7 244 4230 6.65417 / 62.5044

1-2 1529421 Grindvik 6 1 8 302 4532 6.64842 / 62.5044

1-2 5204 Straumen 1 3 11 1711 6243 6.62197 / 62.5045

1-2 1529700 Digernesskiftet 4 15 2407 8650 6.60624 / 62.4912

Kplnr: '237   Periodekode: Sommer 2015

Retning:  1   Turtypenr: '1-2

Turnumre:  

1-2 1529821 Furlia 2 0 0 0 0 6.73162 / 62.4983

1-2 1529321 Skodjevåg 1 1 1 731 731 6.7182 / 62.4985

1-2 1529921 Skodje 7 Liavegen 1 2 490 1221 6.70972 / 62.5005

1-2 1529521 Skodje 5 Gml.skule 1 3 507 1728 6.70098 / 62.5026

1-2 1529421 Skodje 6 Sentrum 0 3 320 2048 6.69562 / 62.5041

1-2 1529322 Skodje 1 Rådhus 2 5 513 2561 6.68606 / 62.5052

1-2 1529821 Berg 2 Indre 0 5 552 3113 6.6754 / 62.5058

1-2 1529621 Berg 4 Ytre 1 6 449 3562 6.66694 / 62.5049

1-2 1529821 Grindvik 2 Indre 1 7 424 3986 6.65877 / 62.5047

1-2 1529621 Grindvik 4 Midtre 0 7 244 4230 6.65417 / 62.5044

1-2 1529421 Grindvik 6 1 8 302 4532 6.64842 / 62.5044

1-2 5204 Straumen 1 3 11 1711 6243 6.62197 / 62.5045

1-2 1529700 Digernesskiftet 4 15 2407 8650 6.60624 / 62.4912

Kplnr: '237   Periodekode: Sommer 2015

Retning:  1   Turtypenr: '1-3

Turnumre:  

1-3 1529821 Furlia 2 0 0 0 0 6.73162 / 62.4983

1-3 1529321 Skodjevåg 1 1 1 731 731 6.7182 / 62.4985

1-3 1529921 Skodje 7 Liavegen 1 2 490 1221 6.70972 / 62.5005

1-3 1529521 Skodje 5 Gml.skule 1 3 507 1728 6.70098 / 62.5026

1-3 1529421 Skodje 6 Sentrum 0 3 320 2048 6.69562 / 62.5041

1-3 1529322 Skodje 1 Rådhus 2 5 513 2561 6.68606 / 62.5052

1-3 1529821 Berg 2 Indre 0 5 552 3113 6.6754 / 62.5058

1-3 1529621 Berg 4 Ytre 1 6 449 3562 6.66694 / 62.5049



Turtypnr Lon/Lat

aktuel akkum. aktuel akkum.

Destnr. Tid (min) Avstand (meter)Strækning

1-3 1529821 Grindvik 2 Indre 1 7 424 3986 6.65877 / 62.5047

1-3 1529621 Grindvik 4 Midtre 0 7 244 4230 6.65417 / 62.5044

1-3 1529421 Grindvik 6 1 8 302 4532 6.64842 / 62.5044

1-3 5204 Straumen 1 3 11 1711 6243 6.62197 / 62.5045

1-3 1529700 Digernesskiftet 4 15 2407 8650 6.60624 / 62.4912

1-3 1529801 Svorta 2 0 15 1850 10500 6.63518 / 62.4866

1-3 1529801 Flåte 2 1 16 806 11306 6.6472 / 62.4821

1-3 1529301 Valle 1 17 1161 12467 6.66683 / 62.4795

Kplnr: '237   Periodekode: Sommer 2015

Retning:  1   Turtypenr: '1-4

Turnumre:  

1-4 1529821 Furlia 2 0 0 0 0 6.73162 / 62.4983

1-4 1529321 Skodjevåg 1 1 1 731 731 6.7182 / 62.4985

1-4 1529921 Skodje 7 Liavegen 1 2 490 1221 6.70972 / 62.5005

1-4 1529521 Skodje 5 Gml.skule 1 3 507 1728 6.70098 / 62.5026

1-4 1529421 Skodje 6 Sentrum 0 3 320 2048 6.69562 / 62.5041

1-4 1529322 Skodje 1 Rådhus 2 5 513 2561 6.68606 / 62.5052

1-4 1529821 Berg 2 Indre 0 5 552 3113 6.6754 / 62.5058

1-4 1529621 Berg 4 Ytre 1 6 449 3562 6.66694 / 62.5049

1-4 1529821 Grindvik 2 Indre 1 7 424 3986 6.65877 / 62.5047

1-4 1529621 Grindvik 4 Midtre 0 7 244 4230 6.65417 / 62.5044

1-4 1529421 Grindvik 6 1 8 302 4532 6.64842 / 62.5044

1-4 5204 Straumen 1 3 11 1711 6243 6.62197 / 62.5045

1-4 1529700 Digernesskiftet 4 15 2407 8650 6.60624 / 62.4912

1-4 1529300 Digernesskiftet 1 0 15 392 9042 6.60003 / 62.4897

1-4 1529201 Hestegjære 3 18 3061 12103 6.54339 / 62.4848

1-4 1529300 Brusdalen 1 2 20 1122 13225 6.52234 / 62.4835

1-4 5198 Brusdal kryss gamleveien 0 20 497 13722 6.51338 / 62.4843

1-4 1529026 Slettebakk 1 21 639 14361 6.5011 / 62.4848

1-4 1529300 Reiakvam øst 1 22 920 15281 6.48502 / 62.4847

1-4 1529026 Reiakvam 1 23 559 15840 6.47461 / 62.4834

1-4 1529341 Rødsetstranda øst 1 24 1237 17077 6.45293 / 62.479

1-4 5305 Rødset 3 27 3112 20189 6.39681 / 62.4722

1-4 1504025 Borgund videregående 2 29 1377 21566 6.37172 / 62.4686

1-4 1504831 Løndalskiftet 0 29 429 21995 6.36371 / 62.4676

1-4 1504012 Moa trafikkterminal 1 30 813 22808 6.35154 / 62.4672

Kplnr: '237   Periodekode: Sommer 2015



Turtypnr Lon/Lat

aktuel akkum. aktuel akkum.

Destnr. Tid (min) Avstand (meter)Strækning

Retning:  2   Turtypenr: '2-2

Turnumre:  

2-2 1529700 Digernesskiftet 0 0 0 0 6.60624 / 62.4912

2-2 1529821 Straumen 2 3 3 2536 2536 6.62399 / 62.5042

2-2 1529321 Grindvik 1 1 4 1248 3784 6.64757 / 62.5042

2-2 1529721 Grindvik 3 Midtre 1 5 433 4217 6.65579 / 62.5045

2-2 1529521 Grindvik 5 Indre 0 5 226 4443 6.66003 / 62.5045

2-2 1529321 Berg 1 Ytre 1 6 423 4866 6.66824 / 62.5049

2-2 1529721 Berg 3 Indre 0 6 461 5327 6.6769 / 62.5056

2-2 1529321 Skodje Skular 1 7 323 5650 6.67477 / 62.5044

2-2 1529021 Skodje 8 Rådhus 1 8 737 6387 6.68731 / 62.505

2-2 1529721 Skodje 3 Sentrum 0 8 446 6833 6.69548 / 62.504

2-2 1529621 Skodje  4 Gml.skule 0 8 356 7189 6.70146 / 62.5024

2-2 1529821 Skodje 2 Liavegen 0 8 433 7622 6.70894 / 62.5006

2-2 1529821 Skodjevåg 2 1 9 522 8144 6.7177 / 62.4983

2-2 1529321 Furlia 1 2 11 739 8883 6.73166 / 62.4983

Kplnr: '237   Periodekode: Sommer 2015

Retning:  2   Turtypenr: '2-3

Turnumre:  

2-3 5181 Moa trafikkterminal 0 0 0 0 6.35205 / 62.4672

2-3 1504824 Spjelkavikskiftet 0 0 517 517 6.3587 / 62.4668

2-3 1504025 Løndalskiftet 0 0 358 875 6.36523 / 62.4676

2-3 1504831 Borgund videregående 0 0 401 1276 6.37272 / 62.4686

2-3 1504026 Eilag 2 2 778 2054 6.38655 / 62.4709

2-3 1504026 Rødset 0 2 551 2605 6.39685 / 62.4721

2-3 1504026 Rødsetstranda vest 1 3 1817 4422 6.42865 / 62.4779

2-3 1529341 Rødsetstranda 0 3 898 5320 6.44602 / 62.4775

2-3 1529341 Reiakvam vest 1 4 1092 6412 6.46466 / 62.482

2-3 1529026 Oppskar 0 4 1483 7895 6.492 / 62.4836

2-3 1529340 Slettebakk øst 1 5 555 8450 6.50147 / 62.4848

2-3 5197 Brusdal kryss gamleveien 0 5 621 9071 6.51344 / 62.4843

2-3 1529201 Brusdal kryss gamlevn. 0 5 66 9137 6.51422 / 62.4843

2-3 1529800 Brusdalen 2 8 13 486 9623 6.52335 / 62.4832

2-3 1529800 Digernesskiftet 2 1 14 4089 13712 6.59946 / 62.4894

2-3 1529700 Digernesskiftet 1 15 635 14347 6.60624 / 62.4912

2-3 1529821 Straumen 2 2 17 2536 16883 6.62399 / 62.5042

2-3 1529321 Grindvik 1 1 18 1248 18131 6.64757 / 62.5042



Turtypnr Lon/Lat

aktuel akkum. aktuel akkum.

Destnr. Tid (min) Avstand (meter)Strækning

2-3 1529721 Grindvik 3 Midtre 0 18 433 18564 6.65579 / 62.5045

2-3 1529521 Grindvik 5 Indre 0 18 226 18790 6.66003 / 62.5045

2-3 1529321 Berg 1 Ytre 1 19 423 19213 6.66824 / 62.5049

2-3 1529721 Berg 3 Indre 0 19 461 19674 6.6769 / 62.5056

2-3 1529021 Skodje 8 Rådhus 1 20 541 20215 6.68731 / 62.505

2-3 1529721 Skodje 3 Sentrum 1 21 446 20661 6.69548 / 62.504

2-3 1529621 Skodje  4 Gml.skule 0 21 356 21017 6.70146 / 62.5024

2-3 1529821 Skodje 2 Liavegen 1 22 433 21450 6.70894 / 62.5006

2-3 1529821 Skodjevåg 2 2 24 522 21972 6.7177 / 62.4983

2-3 1529321 Furlia 1 1 25 739 22711 6.73166 / 62.4983

Kplnr: '237   Periodekode: Sommer 2015

Retning:  2   Turtypenr: '2-3

Turnumre:  

2-3 5181 Moa trafikkterminal 0 0 0 0 6.35205 / 62.4672

2-3 1504824 Spjelkavikskiftet 0 0 517 517 6.3587 / 62.4668

2-3 1504025 Løndalskiftet 0 0 358 875 6.36523 / 62.4676

2-3 1504831 Borgund videregående 1 1 401 1276 6.37272 / 62.4686

2-3 1504026 Eilag 1 2 778 2054 6.38655 / 62.4709

2-3 1504026 Rødset 0 2 551 2605 6.39685 / 62.4721

2-3 1504026 Rødsetstranda vest 2 4 1817 4422 6.42865 / 62.4779

2-3 1529341 Rødsetstranda 1 5 898 5320 6.44602 / 62.4775

2-3 1529341 Reiakvam vest 1 6 1092 6412 6.46466 / 62.482

2-3 1529026 Oppskar 2 8 1483 7895 6.492 / 62.4836

2-3 1529340 Slettebakk øst 0 8 555 8450 6.50147 / 62.4848

2-3 5197 Brusdal kryss gamleveien 1 9 621 9071 6.51344 / 62.4843

2-3 1529201 Brusdal kryss gamlevn. 0 9 66 9137 6.51422 / 62.4843

2-3 1529800 Brusdalen 2 0 9 486 9623 6.52335 / 62.4832

2-3 1529800 Digernesskiftet 2 5 14 4089 13712 6.59946 / 62.4894

2-3 1529700 Digernesskiftet 1 15 635 14347 6.60624 / 62.4912

2-3 1529821 Straumen 2 3 18 2536 16883 6.62399 / 62.5042

2-3 1529321 Grindvik 1 1 19 1248 18131 6.64757 / 62.5042

2-3 1529721 Grindvik 3 Midtre 1 20 433 18564 6.65579 / 62.5045

2-3 1529521 Grindvik 5 Indre 0 20 226 18790 6.66003 / 62.5045

2-3 1529321 Berg 1 Ytre 0 20 423 19213 6.66824 / 62.5049

2-3 1529721 Berg 3 Indre 1 21 461 19674 6.6769 / 62.5056

2-3 1529021 Skodje 8 Rådhus 1 22 541 20215 6.68731 / 62.505

2-3 1529721 Skodje 3 Sentrum 0 22 446 20661 6.69548 / 62.504



Turtypnr Lon/Lat

aktuel akkum. aktuel akkum.

Destnr. Tid (min) Avstand (meter)Strækning

2-3 1529621 Skodje  4 Gml.skule 0 22 356 21017 6.70146 / 62.5024

2-3 1529821 Skodje 2 Liavegen 0 22 433 21450 6.70894 / 62.5006

2-3 1529821 Skodjevåg 2 1 23 522 21972 6.7177 / 62.4983

2-3 1529321 Furlia 1 2 25 739 22711 6.73166 / 62.4983

Kplnr: '237   Periodekode: Sommer 2015

Retning:  2   Turtypenr: '2-4

Turnumre:  

2-4 1529301 Valle 0 0 0 0 6.66683 / 62.4795

2-4 1529201 Flåte 1 1 1 1226 1226 6.6453 / 62.4829

2-4 1529301 Svorta 1 1 2 835 2061 6.63232 / 62.487

2-4 1529700 Digernesskiftet 3 5 1855 3916 6.60624 / 62.4912

2-4 1529821 Straumen 2 3 8 2536 6452 6.62399 / 62.5042

2-4 1529321 Grindvik 1 1 9 1248 7700 6.64757 / 62.5042

2-4 1529721 Grindvik 3 Midtre 1 10 433 8133 6.65579 / 62.5045

2-4 1529521 Grindvik 5 Indre 0 10 226 8359 6.66003 / 62.5045

2-4 1529321 Berg 1 Ytre 0 10 423 8782 6.66824 / 62.5049

2-4 1529721 Berg 3 Indre 1 11 461 9243 6.6769 / 62.5056

2-4 1529021 Skodje 8 Rådhus 1 12 541 9784 6.68731 / 62.505

2-4 1529721 Skodje 3 Sentrum 0 12 446 10230 6.69548 / 62.504

2-4 1529621 Skodje  4 Gml.skule 0 12 356 10586 6.70146 / 62.5024

2-4 1529821 Skodje 2 Liavegen 0 12 433 11019 6.70894 / 62.5006

2-4 1529821 Skodjevåg 2 1 13 522 11541 6.7177 / 62.4983

2-4 1529321 Furlia 1 2 15 739 12280 6.73166 / 62.4983

Kplnr: '237   Periodekode: Sommer 2015

Retning:  2   Turtypenr: '2-5

Turnumre:  

2-5 1529700 Digernesskiftet 0 0 0 0 6.60624 / 62.4912

2-5 1529821 Straumen 2 3 3 2536 2536 6.62399 / 62.5042

2-5 1529321 Grindvik 1 2 5 1248 3784 6.64757 / 62.5042

2-5 1529721 Grindvik 3 Midtre 1 6 433 4217 6.65579 / 62.5045

2-5 1529521 Grindvik 5 Indre 0 6 226 4443 6.66003 / 62.5045

2-5 1529321 Berg 1 Ytre 1 7 423 4866 6.66824 / 62.5049

2-5 1529721 Berg 3 Indre 1 8 461 5327 6.6769 / 62.5056

2-5 1529321 Skodje Skular 0 8 323 5650 6.67477 / 62.5044

2-5 1529021 Skodje 8 Rådhus 2 10 737 6387 6.68731 / 62.505


